THE 2024 RVE
ENERGY MANAGEMENT
PRODUCT CATALOG
USA - 2024.   V3
rve-usa.com
Energy management products
for all types of loads and all
types of residential buildings.

INCLUDED
– Electric Vehicle Energy Management System
– Splitter Box (Max 125A)
– EV Charger Breaker (Max 60A)
– 2 Pre-Wired Current Transformers (CT)
GENERATION 3
ELECTRIC VEHICLE ENERGY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DCC_SPECIFICATION SHEET_DCC-9_V12-VF
DCC-9
Specification sheet
PAT. NO. 10.486.539
INSTALLATION EXAMPLES
MODELS BREAKER MAIN POWER SUPPLY
EV charger 60A 70A 80A 90A 100A 125A 150A 200A
DCC-9-30A 30A
DCC-9-40A 40A
DCC-9-50A 50A
DCC-9-60A 60A
Voltage and wiring 240/208V AC single phase:
L1, L2, Neutral, Ground.
Terminals size up to 2/0 (CU/AL)
Frequency 50 to 60 Hz

– Can be ceiling or wall mounted.
– Possibility to receive and transmit load shedding instructions
    from an external energy manage ment system via a dry contact
    input and output.
INCLUDED
– Electric Vehicle Energy Management System
– Splitter Box (Max 200A)
– EV Charger Breaker (Max 60A)
– 2 Pre-Wired Current Transformers (CT)
GENERATION 3
DCC-11
PAT. NO. 10.486.539
INSTALLATION EXAMPLES
MODELS BREAKER MAIN POWER SUPPLY
EV charger 60A 70A 80A 90A 100A 125A 150A 200A
DCC-11-30A 30A
DCC-11-40A 40A
DCC-11-50A 50A
DCC-11-60A 60A
Voltage and wiring
240/208V AC single phase:
L1, L2, Neutral, Ground.
Terminals size up to 300 MCM (CU/AL)

Electric Vehicle Energy
Management System
Electronic Components of
the Electric Vehicle Energy
Management System
Electric Vehicle Energy
Management System
DCC-9-PCB
DCC-9
DCC-9-BOX
V3.5
View the digital
specification sheet
MODELS BREAKER MAIN POWER SUPPLY
EV charger 60A 70A 80A 90A 100A 125A 150A 200A
DCC-9-PCB-30A 30A
DCC-9-PCB-40A 40A
DCC-9-PCB-50A 50A
DCC-9-PCB-60A 60A
Frequency 50 to 60 Hz
Operation temperature -22°F to 113°F (-30°C to 45°C)
Max torque Relay terminals: 40 in-lbf
Breaker terminals: 45 in-lbf